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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 12
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1 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 163 16 16 14 11 18 12 16 16 12 16 16 1 6 1

2 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 155 8 18 12 9 9 11 14 18 18 16 18 12 4 1 1

3 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 152 11 3 11 14 18 14 16 18 11 14 18 18 4 1 3

4 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 136 27 16 14 18 16 18 10 11 10 14 3 7 7 8 2 1 2

5 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 136 27 0 10 10 10 16 14 16 14 12 8 10 6 10 0 2 2

6 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 98 65 38 12 11 12 6 2 18 9 14 14 1 0 2

7 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 97 66 1 2 6 7 6 8 8 12 11 10 6 10 11 0 0 0

8 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 85 78 12 3 4 6 9 16 12 9 12 14 0 1 1

9 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 78 85 7 5 8 9 9 7 11 11 11 7 0 0 0

10 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 61 102 17 9 9 8 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 3 0 0 0

11 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 52 111 9 5 4 12 10 3 9 5 4 0 0 0

12 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 44 119 8 8 7 10 12 7 0 0 0

13 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 41 122 3 5 2 2 4 8 2 1 8 9 0 0 0

14 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 41 122 0 7 5 7 5 8 9 0 0 0

15 Danny KENT (Honda) 40 123 1 7 8 11 1 5 8 0 0 0

16 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 34 129 6 4 5 2 6 10 7 0 0 0

17 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 25 138 9 1 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 0

18 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 21 142 4 6 4 6 5 0 0 0

19 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 17 146 4 2 3 3 2 2 5 0 0 0

20 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 13 150 4 2 5 4 2 0 0 0

21 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 7 156 6 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 0

22 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 6 157 1 3 3 0 0 0

23 Josh OWENS (Honda) 6 157 0 1 2 3 0 0 0

24 Davey TODD (Honda) 2 161 4 1 1 0 0 0

25 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 1 162 1 1 0 0 0

26 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 1 162 0 1 0 0 0
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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 12
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1 Ducati 191 16 16 18 14 18 18 16 7 16 18 16 18

2 Yamaha 178 13 18 12 12 9 11 14 18 18 18 16 18 14

3 BMW 159 32 19 14 18 16 18 14 16 14 14 8 10 7 10

4 Honda 101 90 58 8 8 11 10 12 7 8 10 7 3 8 9

5 Kawasaki 100 91 1 2 6 7 7 8 8 12 11 10 8 10 11
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK370

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY AFTER ROUND 12

POSTeam
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R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3

1 BeerMonster Ducati 165.5 13.5 15 16 12.5 17 15 13.5 15 15 16 17

2 LAMI OMG Racing Yamaha 146 20 11.5 8 7.5 9 11 14 13.5 16 15 12.5 15 13

3 ROKiT BMW Motorrad Team 136 30 10 10 10 10 16 14 16 14 12 8 10 6 10

4 FHO Racing BMW Motorrad 115 51 21 9.5 18 10 15 10 10.5 6.5 11.5 4 7 7 6

5 McAMS Yamaha 89.5 76 25.5 12 7 7.5 6 2 18 9 14 14

6 Cheshire Mouldings Kawasaki 82.5 83 7 2 6 7 6 5 8 8.5 7.5 10 6 10 6.5

7 Oxford Products Racing Ducati 78 88 4.5 5 8 9 9 7 11 11 11 7

8 Mar-Train Racing Yamaha 61 105 17 9 9 8 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 3

9 Honda Racing UK 57 109 4 6 2 6 8 7 8 2 1 8 9

10 Starline Racing Kawasaki 41 125 16 7 5 7 5 8 9

11 Lovell Kent Racing Honda 40 126 1 7 8 11 1 5 8

12 Hawk Racing Honda 34 132 6 4 1 5 2 6 6 7 3

13 DAO Racing Kawasaki 25 141 9 1 6 4 4 4 6

14 SYNETIQ BMW Motorrad 21 145 4 6 4 6 5

15 Tactix by Lloyd & Jones BMW 17 149 4 2 3 3 2 2 5

16 TAG Honda Racing 7 159 10 1 1 3 1 1

17 Milenco by Padgetts Motorcycles Honda 2 164 5 1 1

18 Lee Hardy Racing Kawasaki 1 165 1 1

19 Rapid CDH Racing Kawasaki 1 165 0 1

20 NP Racing Kawasaki 0 166 1
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK371

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE - KNOCKHILL

1 2 3

1 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 451.2 150.4 150.4 150.4

2 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 448.6 2.6 149.1 150.4 149.1

3 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 448.5 2.7 0.1 148.7 150.1 149.7

4 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 447.9 3.3 0.6 150.1 149.4 148.4

5 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 447.2 4 0.7 148.1 149.4 149.7

6 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 444.9 6.3 2.3 148.7 148.1 148.1

7 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 443.3 7.9 1.6 147.8 147.1 148.4

8 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 443.2 8 0.1 147.1 147.4 148.7

9 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 442.9 8.3 0.3 147.4 148.1 147.4

10 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 442.7 8.5 0.2 147.8 147.1 147.8

11 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 442.3 8.9 0.4 147.1 148.4 146.8

12 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 440.4 10.8 1.9 147.4 146.8 146.2

13 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 439.8 11.4 0.6 147.1 146.5 146.2

14 Josh OWENS (Honda) 439.2 12 0.6 147.4 143.7 148.1

15 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 439.2 12 0 146.2 146.5 146.5

16 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 438.8 12.4 0.4 146.5 145.8 146.5

17 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 437.2 14 1.6 145.2 145.5 146.5

18 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 435.3 15.9 1.9 145.8 146.2 143.3

19 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 434.4 16.8 0.9 146.2 144.9 143.3

20 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 434.4 16.8 0 144.9 145.2 144.3

21 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 432.5 18.7 1.9 144.6 145.5 142.4

22 Danny KENT (Honda) 295.5 155.7 137 147.4 148.1

23 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 293 158.2 2.5 147.8 145.2

24 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 146.8 304.4 146.2 146.8
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK372

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE 
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Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd 9 Rnd 10 Rnd 11

1 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 1979.1 527.9 482.3 517.7 451.2

2 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 1969.1 10 531.1 481.9 508.2 447.9

3 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 1967.9 11.2 1.2 523.4 486.5 509.5 448.5

4 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 1961.3 17.8 6.6 525.2 478.5 510.4 447.2

5 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 1951.5 27.6 9.8 518.4 479.3 505.2 448.6

6 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 1939.2 39.9 12.3 511.7 474.4 508.2 444.9

7 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 1936.6 42.5 2.6 525.6 466.7 501.1 443.2

8 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 1930.5 48.6 6.1 521.1 476.2 496 437.2

9 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 1929.9 49.2 0.6 511.8 476.2 501.5 440.4

10 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 1925.2 53.9 4.7 512.9 472.2 500.3 439.8

11 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 1917 62.1 8.2 506.1 473.2 498.5 439.2

12 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 1910.2 68.9 6.8 503.1 472.9 499.8 434.4

13 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 1905.6 73.5 4.6 493.4 472.1 497.4 442.7

14 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 1901.5 77.6 4.1 498.7 466.7 492.8 443.3

15 Danny KENT (Honda) 1779.1 200 122.4 506.6 473 504 295.5

16 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 1762.4 216.7 16.7 516.5 313.5 499.9 432.5

17 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 1728.6 250.5 33.8 334.2 464.8 495.2 434.4

18 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 1715.3 263.8 13.3 319.2 468.8 492 435.3

19 Josh OWENS (Honda) 1605.6 373.5 109.7 505.4 158.2 502.8 439.2

20 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 1603.3 375.8 2.3 496.5 470 490 146.8

21 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 1589.7 389.4 13.6 509.2 476.5 161.7 442.3

22 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 1496.2 482.9 93.5 524.2 472.2 499.8

23 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 1467.7 511.4 28.5 496.5 471.4 499.8

24 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 1454.7 524.4 13 514.4 501.5 438.8

25 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 1447.2 531.9 7.5 500.2 504.1 442.9

26 Davey TODD (Honda) 1158.2 820.9 289 520.6 471.1 166.5

27 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 1136.9 842.2 21.3 342.8 501.1 293

28 Luke STAPLEFORD (Kawasaki) 473.2 1505.9 663.7 473.2

29 Michael DUNLOP (Honda) 307.8 1671.3 165.4 307.8

30 Brain McCORMACK (BMW) 298.5 1680.6 9.3 298.5
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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

eBay FAST FORWARD AWARD

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 54 6 4 4 3 9 7 8 8 5

2 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 47 7 3 7 6 12 4 9 6

3 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 38 16 9 1 1 4 4 3 9 6 6 4

4 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 37 17 1 9 4 6 9 6 3

5 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 34 20 3 3 3 2 6 10 7 3

6 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 33 21 1 3 3 7 2 4 6 8

7 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 30 24 3 12 4 2 5 7

8 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 30 24 0 4 4 2 8 5 2 5

9 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 30 24 0 5 10 2 6 7

10 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 29 25 1 8 6 1 3 8 3

11 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 29 25 0 6 8 1 4 4 1 5

12 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 27 27 2 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 5

13 Davey TODD (Honda) 25 29 2 11 8 3 3

14 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 25 29 0 3 1 2 6 8 5

15 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 21 33 4 4 1 1 2 1 8 4

16 Danny KENT (Honda) 20 34 1 3 2 3 5 7

17 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 20 34 0 2 6 12

18 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 20 34 0 1 9 3 1 2 2 2

19 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 18 36 2 4 2 4 5 3

20 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 18 36 0 4 3 3 3 5

21 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 17 37 1 6 8 3

22 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 14 40 3 4 3 5 1 1

23 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 13 41 1 6 4 1 2

24 Josh OWENS (Honda) 12 42 1 5 3 3 1

25 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 11 43 1 7 4

26 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 11 43 0 1 4 4 1 1

27 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 9 45 2 4 3 1 1

28 Luke STAPLEFORD (Yamaha) 4 50 5 1 3

29 Brian McCORMACK (BMW) 3 51 1 3
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK374

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

DATATAG Fast Start League

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 2 4 1 1

3 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 2 4 0 1 1

4 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 1 5 1 1

5 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 1 5 0 1
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK375

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

R&G ROOKIES CUP AFTER ROUND 12
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1 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 148 12 12 12 14 18 12 16 16 18 18

2 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 124 24 18 16 18 18 18 18 18

3 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 122 26 2 14 14 14 12 14 14 12 14 14

4 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 121 27 1 16 18 18 16 12 11 14 16

5 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 99 49 22 10 11 11 10 11 12 16 18

6 Davey TODD (Honda) 90 58 9 11 16 11 10 16 16 10
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